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 2ND QTR FINANCIAL DASHBOARD
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Operating Expense Distribution

Q2-21 Q2-22 Q2-23 Q2-24 Q2-25
Net Income $227,216 $181,404 $223,172 $364,311 $287,616
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Operating Net Income Trend

Q2-21 Q2-22 Q2-23 Q2-24 Q2-25
Cash Reserves: $7,999,154 $8,259,302 $4,792,421 $7,056,896 $7,365,585
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Cash Reserves Trend
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GROVE FIELD 2ND QTR FINANCIAL DASHBOARD

Q2-21 Q2-22 Q2-23 Q2-24 Q2-25
Revenues $188,243 $186,864 $198,826 $188,514 $250,485
Expenditures $174,412 $178,080 $147,480 $133,298 $201,234
Net Income $13,831 $8,784 $51,346 $55,216 $49,251
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Income Statement 

Q2-21 Q2-22 Q2-23 Q2-24 Q2-25
Tiedowns $281 $315 $643 $1,509 $2,235
Hangar Revenue $73,005 $72,780 $80,850 $83,797 $95,012
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Hangar Revenue 

Budget vs Actual Expenses
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Budget vs Actual Revenues
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Received

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
2nd Qtr 11,716 20,879 13,251 15,845 13,561 25,970
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PARKER'S LANDING MARINA 2ND QTR FINANCIAL DASHBOARD

Q2-21 Q2-22 Q2-23 Q2-24 Q2-25
Revenues $296,000 $249,645 $311,272 $331,493 $346,411
Expenditures $175,823 $176,763 $192,195 $178,835 $195,216
Net Income $120,177 $72,882 $119,077 $152,658 $151,195
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Income Statement 

Q2-21 Q2-22 Q2-23 Q2-24 Q2-25
Boat Moorage $151,048 $154,971 $169,270 $181,442 $190,490
Waverunner Moorage $4,421 $6,798 $7,270 $7,527 $7,772
Overnight Moorage $1,176 $271 $2,369 $1,776 $1,750
Commercial Dockage $- $1,080 $- $21,735 $23,304
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Expenses Budget vs Actual 
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2nd Qtr Occupancy

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
 Fuel sales $76,185 $31,780 $66,073 $51,039 $50,480
 Launch Ramp $22,843 $15,920 $23,410 $22,085 $24,225

 $-

 $20,000

 $40,000

 $60,000

 $80,000

 $100,000

 $120,000

Fuel Sales & Launch Ramp Revenue



I/P REAL ESTATE 2ND QTR FINANCIAL DASHBOARD

Acres

234
Industrial Buildings                               

20

Industrial Building Sq Ft                               

375,444

Expenses Budget vs Actual 
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Revenues Budget vs Actual 
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$866,158
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$1,949,315
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Q2-21 Q2-22 Q2-23 Q2-24 Q2-25
Revenues $655,356 $698,023 $805,502 $957,872 $996,708
Expenditures $282,419 $305,329 $373,708 $373,983 $386,085
Net Income $372,937 $392,694 $431,795 $583,889 $610,623
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PARKS - TRAILS 2ND QTR FINANCIAL DASHBOARD

5.3%                                            
Port Budget Allocated to 

Parks & Trails

Budget  
$306,784
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Q2-21 Q2-22 Q2-23 Q2-24 Q2-25
Revenues $2,500 $11,555 $10,175 $2,005 $3,250
Expenditures $38,481 $46,499 $55,576 $49,323 $41,392
Net Income $(35,981) $(34,944) $(45,401) $(47,318) $(38,142)
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Port of Camas-Washougal
Highlights

5 Year Trend Data
2nd Qtr 2025 Compared to

2nd Qtr 2021 thru 2024

CASH Q2-25 Q2-24 Q2-23 Q2-22 Q2-21
(1) Cash 7,365,585$      7,056,896$      4,792,421$      8,259,302$      7,999,154$      

             

 OPERATING REVENUE Q2-25 Q2-24 Q2-23 Q2-22 Q2-21
Airport 250,485$         188,514$         198,826$         186,864$         188,243$         
Marina 346,411           331,493           311,272           249,645           296,000           
Real Estate/IP 996,708           957,872           805,502           698,023           655,356           

(2) Parks 3,250               2,005               10,175             11,555             2,500               
(3) General & Administrative 4,253               5,471               11,623             3,050               9,735               

Total operating revenue 1,601,107$      1,485,355$      1,337,398$      1,149,137$      1,151,834$      

OPERATING EXPENSE & G&A Q2-25 Q2-24 Q2-23 Q2-22 Q2-21
Airport 201,234$         133,298$         147,480$         178,080$         174,412$         
Marina 195,216           178,835           192,195           176,763           175,823           
Real Estate/IP 386,085           373,983           373,708           305,329           282,419           
Parks 41,392             49,323             55,576             46,499             38,481             
General & Administrative 489,563           385,605           345,268           261,062           253,483           

   Total operating expense 1,313,490$      1,121,044$      1,114,226$      967,733$         924,618$         

NET OPERATING INCOME (LOSS) 287,616$         364,311$         223,172$         181,404$         227,216$         

NON-OPERATING REVENUE & EXPENSE
Q2-25 Q2-24 Q2-23 Q2-22 Q2-21

Tax revenue 1,473,993$      1,406,529$      1,400,396$      1,336,344$      1,262,397$      
(4) Investment income 74,151             78,311             55,125             8,560               7,003               

Principal & Interest expense 148,826           (160,728)          (172,921)          (184,551)          (196,420)          
(5) All other (971,728)          (585,052)$        (1,249,699)$     (1,915,932)$     (315,680)$        

Total non-op net revenue 725,242$         739,061$         32,901$           (755,580)$        757,300$         

NET INCOME (LOSS) Q2-25 Q2-24 Q2-23 Q2-22 Q2-21
1,012,859$      1,103,372$      256,073$         (574,176)$        984,516$         

(1) 2023 - Bldg. 20 Expenditures
(2) Parks reservations and 2022/2023 adopt-a-bench program
(3) 2021 - donation, 2022-2024 - events return
(4) 2021-2022 interest rates declined, 2023-2024 high interest rates - safekeeping $ reinvested
(5) 2022 Capital Asset Purchases /Capital Projects - Bldg. 20/Breakwater Access/Fuel Dock



Port of Camas-Washougal
Highlights

5 Year Trend Data
2nd Qtr 2025 Compared to

2nd Qtr 2021 thru 2024

AIRPORT Q2-25 Q2-24 Q2-23 Q2-22 Q2-21
Revenues:

Hangar rental 97,246$           90,897             85,307             80,850             72,780             
Residential rentals 9,330               9,000               8,700               8,400               7,800               
All other revenue 6,548               6,493               5,827               6,137               4,646               

(1) Fuel sales 137,362           82,123             98,992             91,476             103,017           
Total Revenues: 250,485           188,514           198,826           186,864           188,243           

Expenditures:
(2) Fuel costs 130,169 74,606 77,408 103,672 95,724

Insurance 0 0 35 0 28
Payroll 62,704 41,666 45,206 59,426 63,446
Maintenance 3,976 4,327 3,155 1,613 5,668
Utilities 4,280 5,392 4,865 3,944 2,900
Outside services 699 234 6,105 2,231 0
Fire System Monitoring 0 0 0 1,212 0
Marketing & Advertising 0 0 1,600 1,292 1,695
All other operating expense 593 7,072 9,105 4,688 4,951
Total Expenditures: 201,234 133,298 147,480 178,080 174,412

Net Operating Income: 49,251$           55,216$           51,346$           8,784$             13,831$           

(1) 2025 - Flyit fuel truck non-operational, 2024 - Decrease due to Flyit Mogas sales
(2) 2025 - 4 fuel deliveries in 2nd quarter



Port of Camas-Washougal
Highlights

5 Year Trend Data
2nd Qtr 2025 Compared to

2nd Qtr 2021 thru 2024

MARINA Q2-25 Q2-24 Q2-23 Q2-22 Q2-21
Revenues:

Marina fees 223,316$         212,480$         178,909$         163,120$         160,638$         
Launch ramp tickets 10,390             9,960               11,080             5,495               10,276             
Launch ramp permits 13,835             12,125             12,330             10,425             12,567             
Electricity revenue 7,852               7,065               6,568               6,477               6,395               
All other revenue 40,538             38,825             36,311             32,349             29,939             

(1) Fuel sales 50,480             51,039             66,073             31,780             76,185             
Total Revenues: 346,411           331,493           311,272           249,645           296,000           

Expenditures:
Fuel costs 53,479 35,526 41,205 24,318 34,075
Payroll 113,784 119,124 121,472 135,106 120,621
Insurance 0 0 47 0 38

(2) Maintenance 13,630 4,571 6,174 3,236 5,615
Utilities 11,552 9,823 10,277 9,031 6,695
Supplies 1,689 3,488 5,158 719 3,977
All other operating expense 1,082 6,302 7,863 4,353 4,802
Total Expenditures: 195,216 178,835 192,195 176,763 175,823

Net Operating Income: 151,194$         152,658$         119,077$         72,882$           120,177$         

(1) 2022 - fuel sales lower, fuel dock under construction and closed April - May
(2) 2025 - upgraded credit card processing system for marina fuel (chip reader)



Port of Camas-Washougal
Highlights

5 Year Trend Data
2nd Qtr 2025 Compared to

2nd Qtr 2021 thru 2024

REAL ESTATE/IP Q2-25 Q2-24 Q2-23 Q2-22 Q2-21
Revenues: 996,708$         957,872$         805,502$         698,023$         655,356$         

Expenditures:
Payroll 301,763 303,631 263,996 239,829 222,367

(1) Insurance 0 0 10,731 0 244
Maintenance (Grounds) 968 10,658 10,085 10,791 15,262
Maintenance (Levee) 14,440 5,217 4,714 7,027 3,026
Maintenance (Structures) 9,227 12,784 16,408 4,151 10,083
Maintenance (Pumps) 0 0 0 426 0
Maintenance (Equipment) 2,666 1,010 5,495 966 3,128
Maintenance (Rail) 0 620 780 742 0
Utilities 8,446 12,892 13,478 10,178 11,218

(2) Outside services 4,718 450 395 320 170
All other operating expense 43,857 26,721 47,626 30,900 16,921
Total Expenditures: 386,085 373,983 373,708 305,329 282,419

Net Operating Income: 610,623$         583,889$         431,795$         392,694$         372,937$         

(1) 2023 - Added Bldg. 20
(2) 2025 - backflow inspections



Port of Camas-Washougal
Highlights

5 Year Trend Data
2nd Qtr 2025 Compared to

2nd Qtr 2021 thru 2024

PARKS Q2-25 Q2-24 Q2-23 Q2-22 Q2-21
(1)  Revenues: 3,250$             2,005$             10,175$           11,555$           2,500$             

Expenditures:
Payroll 31,799 41,614 45,474 35,147 30,289
Outside services 490 490 489 0 769
Marketing 197 0 1,825 1,492 1,655
Supplies 417 77 517 842 0
Janitorial 0 43 0 0 0
Utilities 4,890 2,886 2,504 1,915 1,449
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0
Maintenance (structures) 0 0 1,453 237 0
Maintenance (grounds) 3,130 3,830 2,606 6,023 3,392
Maintenance (equipment) 469 383 708 843 927
Total Expenditures: 41,392 49,323 55,576 46,499 38,481

Net Operating Income (Loss): (38,142)$          (47,318)$          (45,401)$          (34,944)$          (35,981)$          
(1) 2022-2023 Parks reservations and adopt-a-bench program, 2024 no more benches avail.



Port of Camas-Washougal
Highlights

5 Year Trend Data
2nd Qtr 2025 Compared to

2nd Qtr 2021 thru 2024

GENERAL & ADMIN Q2-25 Q2-24 Q2-23 Q2-22 Q2-21
Revenues:

Sponsorship Revenues 3,700$             5,280$             11,440$           3,050$             9,735$             
EV Charging Station Revenue 553$                191                  183                  -                   -                   
Total Revenues: 4,253$             5,471$             11,623$           3,050$             9,735$             

Expenditures:
Permanent employees 203,094 141,606 132,744 91,772 92,871
Benefits & payroll taxes 80,646 77,790 68,876 43,867 39,508
Commissioner compensation 17,730 18,696 14,158 15,182 12,878
Commissioner benefits 11,090 8,404 11,629 11,044 10,590
Utilities 6,305 3,465 4,089 2,758 2,554
Legal Fees 24,975 19,291 14,922 6,751 9,915
Outside Services 39,773 11,998 7,848 1,660 30,113

(1) Marketing & Advertising 25,148 9,525 19,693 24,588 13,790
Concerts in the Park 3,549 0 0 5,461 0
IT Supplies & Services 12,474 20,318 22,495 11,182 8,420
Memberships and dues 6,717 624 1,555 293 310
All other expenses 115,702 73,888 47,259 46,504 32,536
Total Expenditures: (489,563)$        385,605$         345,268$         261,062$         253,485$         

Net G&A Expense 493,816$         (380,134)$        (333,645)$        (258,012)$        (243,750)$        

(1) 2025 Annual report expenses, have not been allocated to operations yet



Port of Camas-Washougal
POC Net Income
As of June 30, 2025
As of Date: 06/30/2025
 
 Year Ending
 12/31/2025
 Operating Budget v2 Actual Ratio
  Net Income       
    Revenue             
      Operating Revenue                   
        Total Airport Revenues                         
          Hangar Rentals 346,752.42$                      173,535.62$                   50 %
          Tiedown Rentals 6,406.80$                          4,254.98$                       66 %
          AP-1 Rental 32,714.00$                        16,108.95$                     49 %
          Immelman Hangars Land Lease 16,926.00$                        18,533.30$                     109 %
          AP-5 and AP-6 residential rentals 36,600.00$                        18,600.00$                     51 %
          Electrical Fees 20,628.00$                        10,314.00$                     50 %
          All other AP operating revenue 4,500.00$                          2,570.68$                       57 %
          Fuel revenue 250,000.00$                      209,117.55$                   84 %
        Total Airport Revenues 714,527.22$                      453,035.08$                   63 %
        Total Marina Revenues                         
          Moorage fees 896,872.00$                      386,956.85$                   43 %
          Overnight Moorage -$                                   1,970.00$                       0 %
          Commerical Dockage -$                                   23,303.50$                     0 %
          Commercial Moorage -$                                   2,100.00$                       0 %
          Waverunner fees 30,391.00$                        13,578.19$                     45 %
          Set up fees 4,000.00$                          3,050.00$                       76 %
          LR tickets 70,000.00$                        30,430.00$                     43 %
          Electricity revenue 25,790.00$                        13,977.09$                     54 %
         Property Resources (Puffin Café) 6,114.00$                          6,865.44$                       112 %
          Dolphin Yacht Club 24,120.00$                        12,000.00$                     50 %
          Riverside Marine/Lifestyle Wake 80,640.00$                        40,320.00$                     50 %
          Marina Revenue 24,090.00$                        -$                                 
          All other MA operating revenue 42,312.00$                        15,881.67$                     38 %
          Fuel revenue 315,000.00$                      54,497.86$                     17 %
        Total Marina Revenues 1,519,329.00$                   604,930.60$                   40 %
        Total Real Estate/IP Revenues                         
          IP Ground leases 582,003.00$                      289,347.41$                   50 %
          IP spur track leases 7,380.00$                          3,690.00$                       50 %
          Bldg 3 - Kemira 140,070.00$                      70,376.58$                     50 %
          Bldg 4 - Elwell 128,067.00$                      63,399.36$                     50 %
          Bldg 5 - MJ Glass Productions 66,495.00$                        33,000.00$                     50 %
          Bldg 6 - Kemira 216,882.00$                      109,773.24$                   51 %
          Bldg 7 - WFP 247,346.00$                      123,673.20$                   50 %
          Bldg 8 - Corrosion 117,645.00$                      58,032.10$                     49 %
          Bldg 9 - Intech 121,891.00$                      60,647.96$                     50 %
          Bldg 10 - Noctel 62,129.00$                        30,912.84$                     50 %
          Bldg 11 - Ponder Burner 137,458.00$                      66,843.72$                     49 %
          Bldg 12 - CW Muffler/Etec/Plastic Forming Svcs 143,738.00$                      73,493.23$                     51 %
          Bldg 14 - 54-40 116,863.00$                      39,543.48$                     34 %
          Bldg 15 - Foods In Season 131,196.00$                      65,598.00$                     50 %
          Bldg 16 - Equipment Repair Services 99,577.00$                        49,300.48$                     50 %
          Bldg 17 - Foods In Season/Lumino/MJ Glass Prod. 177,938.00$                      88,804.35$                     50 %
          Bldg 18 398,502.00$                      197,423.55$                   50 %
          Bldg 19 - Feguson 122,397.00$                      61,045.80$                     50 %
          Bldg 20 552,614.00$                      271,917.77$                   49 %
          City of Camas 98,936.00$                        49,468.26$                     50 %

Year To Date
06/30/2025



          Westlie Ford 174,528.00$                      87,264.00$                     50 %
          Tenant Security Deposits -$                                   29,712.04$                     0 %
          Utility revenue from tenants 15,228.00$                        5,140.57$                       34 %
          All other IP operating revenue 5,923.00$                          12,769.13$                     216 %
          Infrastructure Fee 7,794.00$                          8,137.71$                       104 %
        Total Real Estate/IP Revenues 3,872,600.00$                   1,949,314.78$                50 %
        Park Revenues                         
          Park & Trail Fees 5,000.00$                          4,650.00$                       87 %
        General & Administrative Revenues 30,000.00$                        15,760.07$                     53 %
      Total Operating Revenue 6,141,456.22$      3,027,690.53$    49 %
      Non-Operating Revenue                   
        Taxes General purposes 1,728,877.00$                   974,863.56$                   56 %
        Taxes Debt service requirements 1,382,425.00$                   772,107.76$                   56 %
        Investment income 110,000.00$                      116,039.29$                   105 %
        Lands sales contracts: -$                                   -$                                0 %
        Misc tax revenue 40,000.00$                        5,257.27$                       13 %
        State Grant: WA State Parks & Rec 1,200.00$                          -$                                0 %
        State Grants -$                                   -$                                0 %
        Dept of Commerce - 41st St -$                                   -$                                0 %
        Dept of Commerce - Waterfront Soils -$                                   -$                                0 %
        State Grant/Loan: Dept of Comm - Solar Plus 1,950,000.00$                   283,016.04$                   15 %
        Misc revenue -$                                   14,700.00$                     0 %
        Contributions from non-government -$                                   3,140.32$                       0 %
        Sale of Surplus Property -$                                   19,736.00$                     0 %
      Non-Operating Revenue 5,212,502.00$                   2,188,860.24$                42 %
    Total Revenue 11,353,958.22$    5,216,550.77$    46 %
    Total Expense             
      Total Operating Expense                   
        Total Airport Expenditure                         
          Payroll 312,272.00$                      113,501.75$                   36 %
          Advertising 4,000.00$                          -$                                0 %
          Legal 4,000.00$                          2,476.59$                       62 %
          Outside Services & Maintenance 7,000.00$                          4,990.30$                       71 %
          Supplies (Airport) 7,500.00$                          1,415.69$                       19 %
          Janitorial 1,500.00$                          253.70$                          17 %
          Fire System Monitoring 1,693.00$                          1,562.40$                       92 %
          Insurance 70,803.00$                        -$                                0 %
          Utilities - (Water, Sewer & Electricity) 24,965.00$                        10,743.10$                     43 %
          Internet 1,256.00$                          544.65$                          43 %
          Clean Water Tax (Stormwater) 4,700.00$                          7,431.44$                       158 %
          Maintenance (equipment) 5,000.00$                          5,066.30$                       101 %
          Maintenance (grounds) 9,000.00$                          617.42$                          7 %
          Maintenance (structures) 8,000.00$                          3,026.42$                       38 %
          Misc Expenses 450.00$                             268.82$                          60 %
          Fuel Expense 210,000.00$                      211,054.24$                   101 %
          Fuel Credit Card Expense 8,500.00$                          7,024.30$                       83 %
        Total Airport Expenditure 680,639.00$                      369,977.12$                   54 %
        Total Marina Expenditures                         
          Payroll 516,979.00$                      249,491.98$                   48 %
          Maintenance (Equipment) 10,000.00$                        11,683.03$                     117 %
          Maintenance (Structures) 7,500.00$                          2,591.48$                       35 %
          Advertising 3,000.00$                          -$                                0 %
          Outside services 18,500.00$                        5,197.71$                       28 %
          Legal 4,000.00$                          -$                                0 %
          Supplies 26,000.00$                        4,446.99$                       17 %
          Janitorial Supplies 2,500.00$                          40.11$                            2 %
          Equipment Fuel 1,200.00$                          257.27$                          21 %
          Security 8,000.00$                          663.54$                          8 %



          Insurance 142,879.00$                      -$                                0 %
          Utilities 64,159.00$                        21,505.44$                     34 %
          Internet -$                                   160.86$                          0 %
          Misc Expenses 14,161.00$                        1,478.11$                       10 %
          Maintenance (Docks) 6,000.00$                          8,835.26$                       147 %
          Maintenance (Grounds) 10,000.00$                        3,438.38$                       34 %
          Fuel Expense 270,000.00$                      58,953.94$                     22 %
          Fuel Credit Card Expense 7,500.00$                          1,562.52$                       21 %
        Total Marina Expenditures 1,112,378.00$                   370,306.62$                   33 %
        Total Real Estate/IP Expenditures                         
          Payroll 1,182,919.00$                   658,264.16$                   56 %
          Advertising 5,500.00$                          -$                                0 %
          Outside Services 40,000.00$                        25,022.16$                     63 %
          Legal fees 20,000.00$                        28,211.74$                     141 %
          Real Estate Commission Expense -$                                   -$                                0 %
          Supplies 14,000.00$                        5,214.39$                       37 %
          Fire System Monitoring 7,899.00$                          7,291.20$                       92 %
          Insurance 280,799.00$                      -$                                0 %
          Utilities 57,320.00$                        25,332.68$                     44 %
          Stormwater 4,800.00$                          -$                                0 %
          Internet 2,458.00$                          1,126.36$                       46 %
          Maintenance (Grounds) 36,002.00$                        20,240.64$                     56 %
          Maintenance (Levee) 57,730.00$                        47,549.12$                     82 %
          Misc Expenses 1,000.00$                          624.48$                          62 %
          Maintenance (Structures) 66,000.00$                        20,367.17$                     31 %
          Maintenance (Equipment) 8,500.00$                          7,302.44$                       86 %
          Maintenance (Rail) 5,000.00$                          -$                                0 %
          Maintenance (Pumps) -$                                   -$                                0 %
          Maintenance (Streets) 2,000.00$                          536.84$                          27 %
          Tenant Security Deposit Released -$                                   19,074.78$                     0 %
        Total Real Estate/IP Expenditures 1,791,927.00$                   866,158.16$                   48 %
        Total Park Expense 306,784.00$                      84,814.25$                     28 %
        Total General & Admin Expenses 1,884,765.00$                   1,027,913.48$                55 %
      Total Operating Expense 5,776,493.00$      2,719,169.63$    47 %
      Total Non-Operating Expense                   
        CERB Loan 207,725.00$                      207,724.90$                   100 %
        GO & Revenue Bond Interest Expense 297,425.00$                      148,712.50$                   50 %
        GO & Revenue Bond Principal Expense 1,085,000.00$                   -$                                0 %
        Misc Non-operating Expense -$                                   114.00$                          0 %
        Bond Administrative Expense 2,400.00$                          -$                                0 %
        Capital Improvement Projects 1,119,703.00$                   924,885.24$                   83 %
      Total Non-Operating Expense 2,712,253.00$                   1,281,436.64$                47 %
    Total Expense 8,488,746.00$                   4,000,606.27$                47 %
  Net Income 2,865,212.22$                   1,215,644.50$                42 %
  Operating Income       
    Operating Revenue 6,141,456.22$                   3,027,690.53$                49 %
    Total Operating Expense 5,776,493.00$                   2,719,169.63$                47 %
  Net Operating Income 364,963.22$         308,520.90$       85 %
 
 



Port of Camas-Washougal
POC Net Income
As of June 30, 2025
As of Date: 06/30/2025
 

2025 Budget 6/30/25 Actual 50%
        Total Airport Revenues                         
          Hangar Rentals 346,752.42$              173,535.62$              50 %
          Tiedown Rentals 6,406.80$                  4,254.98$                  66 %
          AP-1 Rental 32,714.00$                16,108.95$                49 %
          Immelman Hangars Land Lease 16,926.00$                18,533.30$                109 %
          AP-5 and AP-6 residential rentals 36,600.00$                18,600.00$                51 %
          Electrical Fees 20,628.00$                10,314.00$                50 %
          All other AP operating revenue 4,500.00$                  2,570.68$                  57 %
          Fuel revenue 250,000.00$              209,117.55$              84 %
        Total Airport Revenues 714,527.22$   453,035.08$   63 %

        Total Airport Expenditure                         
          Payroll 312,272.00$              113,501.75$              36 %
          Advertising 4,000.00$                  -$                           0 %
          Legal 4,000.00$                  2,476.59$                  62 %
          Outside Services & Maintenance 7,000.00$                  4,990.30$                  71 %
          Supplies (Airport) 7,500.00$                  1,415.69$                  19 %
          Janitorial 1,500.00$                  253.70$                     17 %
          Fire System Monitoring 1,693.00$                  1,562.40$                  92 %
          Insurance 70,803.00$                -$                           0 %
          Utilities - (Water, Sewer & Electricity) 24,965.00$                10,743.10$                43 %
          Internet 1,256.00$                  544.65$                     43 %
          Clean Water Tax (Stormwater) 4,700.00$                  7,431.44$                  158 %
          Maintenance (equipment) 5,000.00$                  5,066.30$                  101 %
          Maintenance (grounds) 9,000.00$                  617.42$                     7 %
          Maintenance (structures) 8,000.00$                  3,026.42$                  38 %
          Misc Expenses 450.00$                     268.82$                     60 %
          Fuel Expense 210,000.00$              211,054.24$              101 %
          Fuel Credit Card Expense 8,500.00$                  7,024.30$                  83 %
        Total Airport Expenditure 680,639.00$   369,977.12$   54 %

Airport Net Income (Loss) 33,888$          83,058$          245%



Port of Camas-Washougal
POC Net Income
As of June 30, 2025
As of Date: 06/30/2025

2025 Budget 6/30/25 Actual 50%
        Total Marina Revenues                         
          Moorage fees 896,872.00$                   386,956.85$              43 %
          Overnight Moorage -$                                1,970.00$                  0 %
          Commerical Dockage -$                                23,303.50$                0 %
          Commercial Moorage -$                                2,100.00$                  0 %
          Waverunner fees 30,391.00$                     13,578.19$                45 %
          Set up fees 4,000.00$                       3,050.00$                  76 %
          LR tickets 70,000.00$                     30,430.00$                43 %
          Electricity revenue 25,790.00$                     13,977.09$                54 %
         Property Resources (Puffin Café) 6,114.00$                       6,865.44$                  112 %
          Dolphin Yacht Club 24,120.00$                     12,000.00$                50 %
          Riverside Marine/Lifestyle Wake 80,640.00$                     40,320.00$                50 %
          Marina Revenue 24,090.00$                     -$                            
          All other MA operating revenue 42,312.00$                     15,881.67$                38 %
          Fuel revenue 315,000.00$                   54,497.86$                17 %
        Total Marina Revenues 1,519,329.00$    604,930.60$   40 %

        Total Marina Expenditures                         
          Payroll 516,979.00$                   249,491.98$              48 %
          Maintenance (Equipment) 10,000.00$                     11,683.03$                117 %
          Maintenance (Structures) 7,500.00$                       2,591.48$                  35 %
          Advertising 3,000.00$                       -$                           0 %
          Outside services 18,500.00$                     5,197.71$                  28 %
          Legal 4,000.00$                       -$                           0 %
          Supplies 26,000.00$                     4,446.99$                  17 %
          Janitorial Supplies 2,500.00$                       40.11$                       2 %
          Equipment Fuel 1,200.00$                       257.27$                     21 %
          Security 8,000.00$                       663.54$                     8 %
          Insurance 142,879.00$                   -$                           0 %
          Utilities 64,159.00$                     21,505.44$                34 %
          Internet -$                                160.86$                     0 %
          Misc Expenses 14,161.00$                     1,478.11$                  10 %
          Maintenance (Docks) 6,000.00$                       8,835.26$                  147 %
          Maintenance (Grounds) 10,000.00$                     3,438.38$                  34 %
          Fuel Expense 270,000.00$                   58,953.94$                22 %
          Fuel Credit Card Expense 7,500.00$                       1,562.52$                  21 %
        Total Marina Expenditures 1,112,378.00$    370,306.62$   33 %

Marina Net Income (Loss) 406,951$            234,624$        58%



Port of Camas-Washougal
POC Net Income
As of June 30, 2025
As of Date: 06/30/2025

2025 Budget 6/30/25 Actual 50%
        Total Real Estate/IP Revenues                         
          IP Ground leases 582,003.00$                   289,347.41$                   50 %
          IP spur track leases 7,380.00$                       3,690.00$                       50 %
          Bldg 3 - Kemira 140,070.00$                   70,376.58$                     50 %
          Bldg 4 - Elwell 128,067.00$                   63,399.36$                     50 %
          Bldg 5 - MJ Glass Productions 66,495.00$                     33,000.00$                     50 %
          Bldg 6 - Kemira 216,882.00$                   109,773.24$                   51 %
          Bldg 7 - WFP 247,346.00$                   123,673.20$                   50 %
          Bldg 8 - Corrosion 117,645.00$                   58,032.10$                     49 %
          Bldg 9 - Intech 121,891.00$                   60,647.96$                     50 %
          Bldg 10 - Noctel 62,129.00$                     30,912.84$                     50 %
          Bldg 11 - Ponder Burner 137,458.00$                   66,843.72$                     49 %
          Bldg 12 - CW Muffler/Etec/Plastic Forming Svcs 143,738.00$                   73,493.23$                     51 %
          Bldg 14 - 54-40 116,863.00$                   39,543.48$                     34 %
          Bldg 15 - Foods In Season 131,196.00$                   65,598.00$                     50 %
          Bldg 16 - Equipment Repair Services 99,577.00$                     49,300.48$                     50 %
          Bldg 17 - Foods In Season/Lumino/MJ Glass Prod. 177,938.00$                   88,804.35$                     50 %
          Bldg 18 398,502.00$                   197,423.55$                   50 %
          Bldg 19 - Feguson 122,397.00$                   61,045.80$                     50 %
          Bldg 20 552,614.00$                   271,917.77$                   49 %
          City of Camas 98,936.00$                     49,468.26$                     50 %
          Westlie Ford 174,528.00$                   87,264.00$                     50 %
          Tenant Security Deposits -$                                29,712.04$                     0 %
          Utility revenue from tenants 15,228.00$                     5,140.57$                       34 %
          All other IP operating revenue 5,923.00$                       12,769.13$                     216 %
          Infrastructure Fee 7,794.00$                       8,137.71$                       104 %
        Total Real Estate/IP Revenues 3,872,600.00$    1,949,314.78$    50 %

        Total Real Estate/IP Expenditures                         
          Payroll 1,182,919.00$                658,264.16$                   56 %
          Advertising 5,500.00$                       -$                                0 %
          Outside Services 40,000.00$                     25,022.16$                     63 %
          Legal fees 20,000.00$                     28,211.74$                     141 %
          Real Estate Commission Expense -$                                -$                                0 %
          Supplies 14,000.00$                     5,214.39$                       37 %
          Fire System Monitoring 7,899.00$                       7,291.20$                       92 %
          Insurance 280,799.00$                   -$                                0 %
          Utilities 57,320.00$                     25,332.68$                     44 %
          Stormwater 4,800.00$                       -$                                0 %
          Internet 2,458.00$                       1,126.36$                       46 %
          Maintenance (Grounds) 36,002.00$                     20,240.64$                     56 %
          Maintenance (Levee) 57,730.00$                     47,549.12$                     82 %
          Misc Expenses 1,000.00$                       624.48$                          62 %
          Maintenance (Structures) 66,000.00$                     20,367.17$                     31 %
          Maintenance (Equipment) 8,500.00$                       7,302.44$                       86 %
          Maintenance (Rail) 5,000.00$                       -$                                0 %
          Maintenance (Pumps) -$                                -$                                0 %
          Maintenance (Streets) 2,000.00$                       536.84$                          27 %
          Tenant Security Deposit Released -$                                19,074.78$                     0 %
        Total Real Estate/IP Expenditures 1,791,927.00$    866,158.16$       48 %

IP Net Income (Loss) 2,080,673$         1,083,157$         52%



Port of Camas-Washougal
POC Net Income
As of June 30, 2025
As of Date: 06/30/2025
 

2025 Budget 6/30/25 Actual 50%
  Park Revenues       
    Park & Trail Use Fee 5,000.00$                    4,650.00$                 93 %
  Park Revenues 5,000.00$         4,650.00$      93 %

  Total Park Expense       
      Payroll 254,787.00$                62,245.45$               24 %
      Outside Services 2,000.00$                    1,172.64$                 59 %
      Marketing 2,000.00$                    196.89$                    10 %
      Supplies 3,000.00$                    649.25$                    22 %
      Janitorial 3,000.00$                    -$                          0 %
      Utilities Expense 13,948.00$                  9,533.36$                 68 %
      Insurance 6,549.00$                    -$                          0 %
      Misc Expense 500.00$                       42.75$                      0 %
      M&R - Equipment 7,000.00$                    987.55$                    14%
      M&R - Structures 3,000.00$                    -$                          0%
      M&R - Grounds 11,000.00$                  9,986.36$                 91%
  Total Park Expense 306,784.00$     84,814.25$    28 %

Parks Net Income (Loss) (301,784)$        (80,164)$        27%



Port of Camas-Washougal
POC Net Income
As of June 30, 2025
As of Date: 06/30/2025
 

2025 Budget 6/30/25 Actual 50%

  General & Administrative Revenues 30,000.00$                     15,760.07$                     53 %
  Total General & Adminstrative Revenues 30,000.00$         15,760.07$         53 %

  Total General & Admin Expenses       
    Salaries and wages             
      Payroll 624,637.00$                   330,430.14$                   53 %
    Hazard Pay 10,440.00$                     4,181.25$                       40 %
      Standby 15,540.00$                     7,920.00$                       51 %
    Commissioner's compensation and benefits 111,439.00$                   60,513.94$                     54 %
      Overtime 30,000.00$                     7,440.13$                       25 %
    Employee benefits & payroll taxes 327,157.00$                   198,645.68$                   61 %
      Uniforms 8,925.00$                       9,268.64$                       104 %
    Employee Relations 10,000.00$                     9,574.51$                       96 %
      Employee Awards/Team Building 8,000.00$                       793.90$                          10 %
      Training Program 42,600.00$                     13,928.18$                     33 %
      Legal fees 60,000.00$                     35,124.41$                     59 %
      Insurance 9,210.00$                       1,000.00$                       11 %
      Outside Services 165,890.00$                   96,294.98$                     58 %
      State & Outside Auditors 18,300.00$                     18,222.10$                     100 %
      Telephone & Communications 23,329.00$                     12,107.76$                     52 %
      Supplies 10,000.00$                     4,843.11$                       48 %
    Copier 6,599.00$                       3,796.67$                       58 %
      Membership Dues & Fees 37,116.00$                     35,776.12$                     96 %
      Advertising 20,550.00$                     659.73$                          2 %
      Marketing 36,000.00$                     31,554.25$                     88 %
      IT Supplies & Services 142,977.00$                   72,387.37$                     51 %
      Wheels & Wings 9,500.00$                       1,634.09$                       17 %
      Performing Arts & Events 23,000.00$                     6,799.05$                       30 %
      Fuel Expense 28,000.00$                     14,010.56$                     50 %
      Janitorial 2,084.00$                       601.09$                          29 %
      M&R - Structures 10,000.00$                     1,534.66$                       15 %
      Misc Expense 37,114.00$                     21,279.23$                     57 %
      M&R - Grounds 200.00$                          -$                                0 %
      Security 850.00$                          1,624.24$                       191 %
      Utilities Expense 16,748.00$                     13,248.85$                     79 %
      Postage 1,920.00$                       5,938.24$                       309 %
      Promotional Hosting 3,000.00$                       81.47$                            3 %
      Taxes 100.00$                          2.41$                               2 %
      Publications 200.00$                          208.48$                          104 %
      Printing & Binding 4,500.00$                       -$                                0 %
      Wellness Benefit 11,340.00$                     5,600.00$                       49 %
      Green Team 5,000.00$                       888.24$                          18%
  Total General & Admin Expenses 1,872,265.00$    1,027,913.48$    55 %

G&A Net Income (Loss) (1,842,265)$        (1,012,153)$        55%
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